76
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

cm
]
ORDERING INFORMATION
Before ordering, identify the environment of your application: Class , Division , Group   . Refer to the table 1 for the
Severity Code to use in your catalogue number . For temperature information, please look at the table 2 .
3. LSRS-XP
SERIES VOLTAGE SEVERITY CODE MOUNTING
LSRS1X= sortie single face LED
LSRS2X= sortie double face LED
-L6= 6V
-L12= 12V
-L24= 24V
-L120= 120V
S1= Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Gr. A, B
S2= Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Gr. C, D
S3= CI. I, Div. 2, Gr. A, B, C, D
S4=  CL. II, Div.1 & 2 Gr. E, F, G
CL. III, Div.1 & 2
C= ceiling
P= pendant
W= wall*
*  Wall-mount available only for severities S2, S3 and S4.
EXAMPLE: LSRS1X-L6S1C
4. TRANSFER PANEL
SERIES AC VOLTAGE DC VOLTAGE WATTAGE HOUSING
RSTP= transfer panel 120= 120VAC
347= 347VAC
277= 277VAC
-6= 6V
-12= 12V
-24= 24V
-25= 25W*
* 5W required per DC Sortie load
Blank= NEMA 1
XP= hazardous location
EXAMPLE: RSTP120-6-25
	Type:
	ProjectLocation:
	Contractor:
	Prepared By:
	Date:
	Model No:
	grey enamel  The faceplate will be constructed of heavyduty:
	come complete with a:
	The Sorte Sign shall be suitable for Class:
	Division:
	Group:
	The Sortie Sign shall be Lumacell Model:
	Standard AC input 120VAC optional 277VAC 347VAC standard DC: